

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 8324-8335/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in MCA No.
3152/2009 & MCA No. 3153/2009 & MCA No. 3155/2009 & MCA No.
3156/2009 & FA No. 4069/2007 & FA No. 4070/2007 & FA No.
4071/2007 & FA No. 4072/2007 & FA No. 4092/2007 & FA
No. 4093/2007 & FA No. 4094/2007 & FA No. 4095/2007 of the
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AMRUTBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Permission to file SLP and substitution of Lrs. Of deceased
petitioner Vadhela Pravinsing Laxmansinh and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and substitution of deceased petitioner
Vaghela Shivuji Sangalji and c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master