SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20660-20671/2010

AMRUTBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL & ORS. ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

For Respondent(s)

UPON

Await re Await return of notice of respondent No. 1 and 2. Counsel for the petitioners seeks dasti notice in addition to the notice already issued. Take Filing of the spare copies of the pleadings notice. Await return of dasti notice. dispensed with.

List the matter on 5.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com